Manuals+
Q & A | Deep Search | Upload
manuals.plus /
›  Festo /
›  Festo PUN-H-14X2-BL Plastic Tubing User Manual
Festo PUN-H-14X2-BL
Festo PUN-H-14X2-BL Plastic Tubing User Manual
Model: PUN-H-14X2-BL

Inside Diameter 9.8 mm
Min. Bending Radius 38 mm
Type Code PUN-H
Temperature-Dependent Operating
Pressure
-0.95 bar ... 10 bar
Operating Medium
Water (as per manufacturer's declaration at www.festo.com),
Compressed air (as per ISO 8573-1:2010 [7:-:-])
Material Fire Test UL94 HB
For Use in the Food Industry See supplementary material information
Ambient Temperature -35 °C ... 60 °C
Certification German Technical Control Board (TUV)
Product Weight by Length 0.091 kg/m
Pneumatic Connection For plug connection outside diameter 14 mm
Color Blue
Shore Hardness D 52 +/-3
Note on Materials Free of copper and PTFE, RoHS-compliant
Material of Pneumatic Tubing TPE-U(PU)
Characteristic Value
8. WARRANTY AND SUPPORT
For information regarding product warranty, technical support, or service, please contact Festo directly through their
official website or authorized distributors. Keep your purchase receipt and product model number (PUN-H-14X2-BL)
handy when contacting support.
Official Festo Website: www.festo.com
© 2023 Festo. All rights reserved. This manual is subject to change without notice.